
QUORUM 

Capital

TOTAL

 554 265 074 
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 0

 58 048

 23 514 754

 372 004 226

 395 577 028

 2 836 332 695 EUR

( 138 566 269 shares )

361 276 732 shares

4 843 Participating shareholders

VEOLIA ENVIRONNEMENT

65,181 %

Company              

Total of shares     

Legal quorum

Accounting for:

Attendees

Proxies

Proxy to Chairman

Vote by post

Participating 
shareholders

Shares Voting rights

CombinedType of Meeting  Meeting Date 04/22/2020
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